—
QD
=]
x~

O©CO~NO OIS~ WN -

Bib
115
121
113
124
112
118
122
116
126
125
114
117
111
123
119
120
127

v 6Elmcmm

2E—F HTDH

Name

Team

team78

Adventure Cycle

Chatterbox
BIKE-TOWN

Heart View Capri

Laps 1 2 3
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Time
0:04:20.80
0:04:21.23
0:04:21.86
0:04:23.54
0:04:23.98
0:04:24.45
0:04:25.03
0:04:35.88
0:04:43.77
0:04:46.80
0:04:56.74
0:05:07.60
0:05:26.58
0:05:30.42

DNS
DNS
DNS

s

Malmhari Kailin Paric
2000524 Vol.gi

Behind

0:00:00.43
0:00:01.06
0:00:02.74
0:00:03.18
0:00:03.65
0:00:04.23
0:00:15.08
0:00:22.97
0:00:26.00
0:00:35.94
0:00:46.80
0:01:05.78
0:01:09.62



